
OLIVER

THEATRE WHAKATANE

Make sure you have all your lines for the rehearsal pages learnt before the rehearsal. Arrive on time.

TBA means To Be Announced – there may be a rehearsal so you must keep these dates available, the decision
as to what is going to be rehearsed will depend on the progress of different scenes. You will be informed a few
days ahead.

Rehearsal Schedule
DAY DATE TIME

Tuesday May 14 6pm – 9pm Introductions, scores, admin, etc then MUSIC

Thursday May 16 6pm – 9pm MUSIC

Sunday May 19 10am – 6pm MUSIC

Tuesday May 21 6pm – 9pm MUSIC

Thursday May 23 6pm – 9pm MUSIC

Sunday May 26 10am – 12noon

12.30 – 4pm

4pm – 6pm

Pg 22-28 - Bumble, Widow Corney

Pg 1-21 – Oliver, Bumble, Widow Corney,
Workhouse children, Pauper Assistants

RUN Pg 1 – 28 – ALL ABOVE

Tuesday May 28 6pm – 9pm MUSIC

Thursday May 30 6pm – 9pm MUSIC

Sunday June 2 10am – 12noon

12.30 – 4pm

4pm - 6pm

Pg 29-44 – Bumble, Mrs and Mrs Sowerberry, Oliver

Pg 45-58 – Noah, Oliver, Charlotte, Mr and Mrs Sowerberry,
Bumble

RUN Pg 1 – 58 ALL ABOVE plus Widow Corney, Workhouse
children, Pauper Assistants

Tuesday June 4 6pm – 9pm MUSIC

Thursday June 6 6pm – 9pm CHOREOGRAPHY



Sunday June 9 10am – 12noon

12.30 – 2.30pm

2.30pm – 4pm

4pm - 6pm

Pg 59-72 – Oliver, Dodger

Pg 59-68 – Oliver, Dodger, Fagin’s Gang

Pg 59-86 – Oliver, Dodger, Chorus, Fagin’s Gang

RUN Pg 1 – 86 – ALL (except Sykes, Nancy and Bet)

Tuesday June 11 6pm – 9pm MUSIC

Thursday June 13 6pm – 9pm CHOREOGRAPHY

Sunday June 16 10am – 1pm

1.30pm – 4pm

4pm - 6pm

Pg 87-131 – Oliver, Dodger, Fagin, Fagin’s Gang

Pg 87-131 – Oliver, Dodger, Fagin, Fagin’s Gang, Nancy, Bet

RUN Pg 1 – 131 – ALL (except Sykes)

Tuesday June 18 6pm – 9pm MUSIC

Thursday June 20 6pm – 9pm CHOREOGRAPHY

Sunday June 23 10am – 11.30am

11.30am – 3pm
(inc lunch)

3pm - 6pm

Pg 159 – 171 – Rose seller, Milkmaid, Strawberry seller, Knife
Grinder, Oliver, Mr Brownlow, Dr Grimwig, Mrs Bedwin.

Pg 132-158 – Chorus, Nancy, Bet, Fagin, Sykes, Dodger

Run Pg 1 – 171 - ALL

Tuesday June 25 6pm – 9pm MUSIC

Thursday June 27 6pm – 9pm CHOREOGRAPHY

Sunday June 30 10am – 12.30pm

1pm - 6pm

Pg 159-192 – Chorus, Mrs Bedwin, Oliver, Mr Bownlow, Dr
Grimwig, Nancy, Sykes

RUN Pg 1 – 192 - ALL

Tuesday July 2 6pm – 9pm MUSIC

Thursday July 4 6pm - 9pm CHOREOGRAPHY



Sunday July 7 10am – 12noon

12.30pm – 2pm

2pm - 6pm

Pg 200 – 210 - Fagin

Pg 193-210 – Sykes, Nancy, Fagin, Dodger, Oliver, Charley, Fagin’s
Gang

RUN Pg 1 – 210 – ALL

Tuesday July 9 6pm – 9pm MUSIC

Thursday July 11 6pm – 9pm CHOREOGRAPHY

Sunday
No Maurice

July 14 10am – 12 noon

12.30 – 2pm

2pm - 6pm

Pg 211-218 – Bumble, Widow C, Old Sally, Old Lady

Pg 219-223 - Mr Brownlow, Mr Bumble, Mrs Bedwin,
Nancy

RUN Pg 1 – 223 - ALL

Tuesday
No Maurice

July 16 6pm – 9pm TBA

Thursday July 18 6pm – 9pm CHOREOGRAPHY

Sunday
No Maurice

July 21 10am – 12.30pm

1pm - 6pm

Pg 224-238 – ALL

RUN Pg 1- 238

Tuesday July 23 6pm – 9pm MUSIC

Thursday July 25 6pm – 9pm CHOREOGRAPHY

Sunday July 28 10am – 6pm RUN ACT 1 and polish

Tuesday July 30 6pm – 9pm MUSIC

Thursday Aug 1 6pm – 9pm CHOREOGRAPHY

Sunday Aug 4 10am – 6pm RUN ACT 2 and polish

Tuesday Aug 6 6pm – 9pm MUSIC

Thursday Aug 8 6pm – 9pm CHOREOGRAPHY

Sunday Aug 11 10am – 6pm RUN SHOW

Tuesday Aug 13 6pm – 9pm MUSIC



Thursday Aug 15 6pm – 9pm CHOREOGRAPHY

Sunday Aug 18 10am – 6pm RUN SHOW

Tuesday Aug 20 6pm – 9pm MUSIC

Thursday Aug 22 6pm – 9pm CHOREOGRAPHY

Sunday Aug 25 10am – 6pm RUN SHOW

Tuesday Aug 27 6pm – 9pm MUSIC

Thursday Aug 29 6pm – 9pm CHOREOGRAPHY

Sunday Sept 1 10am – 6pm RUN SHOW – ALL (with Asst Director)

Tuesday Sept 3 6pm – 9pm MUSIC

Thursday Sept 5 6pm – 9pm CHOREOGRAPHY

Sunday Sept 8 9am onwards

10am - 6pm

PACK IN in Theatre

Warm up, etc at Gateway

RUN SHOW (with Asst Director)

Tuesday Sept 10 6pm – 10pm RUN SHOW (with Asst Director) at Gateway

Thursday Sept 12 6pm – 10pm RUN SHOW – at Gateway - JD back

Saturday Sept 14 2pm – 9pm TECH RUN OF THE SHOW – cast not needed

Sunday Sept 15 10am – 9pm 10am – 12noon – Costumes and mics, etc

2pm RUN SHOW

Monday Sept 16 6pm – 9pm TBA

Tuesday Sept 17 6pm – 10pm DRESS REHEARSAL

Wednesday Sept 18 6pm – 9pm TBA



Thursday Sept 19 6pm – 10pm DRESS REHEARSAL

Friday Sept 20 6pm – 9pm TBA

Saturday Sept 21 10am – 9pm TBA

Sunday Sept 22 10am – 6pm DRESS REHEARSALS

Monday Sept 23 5pm – 10pm DRESS REHEARSAL

Tuesday Sept 24 5pm – 10pm TBA

Wednesday Sept 25 5pm – 10pm OPENING NIGHT Curtain 7pm

Thursday Sept 26 5pm – 10pm PERFORMANCE Curtain 7pm

Friday Sept 27 5pm – 10pm PERFORMANCE Curtain 7pm

Saturday Sept 28 5pm – 10pm PERFORMANCE Curtain 7pm

Sunday Sept 29 11am – 5pm MATINEE - Curtain 2pm

Tuesday Oct 1 5pm – 10pm TBA

Wednesday Oct 2 5pm – 10pm PERFORMANCE - Curtain 7pm

Thursday Oct 3 5pm – 10pm PERFORMANCE - Curtain 7pm

Friday Oct 4 5pm – 10pm PERFORMANCE - Curtain 7pm

Saturday Oct 5 5pm – 10pm MATINEE – Curtain 2pm

Sunday Oct 6 9am – 3pm PACK OUT


